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These CRs were agreed by RAN 3 and are forwarded to TSG-RAN#79 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	36.413
	1563
	2
	Rel-15
	Support for unlicensed access as secondary RAT in S1AP
	B
	15.0.0
	RAN3#99
	R3-181552
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	USOS
	
	

	36.413
	1571
	2
	Rel-15
	MDT correction
	F
	15.0.0
	RAN3#99
	R3-181528
	Ericsson
	eMDT_UMTSLTE-Core
	
	

	36.423
	1092
	1
	Rel-15
	Rapporteur correction of 36.423 before NSA ASN.1 freeze
	D
	15.0.0
	RAN3#99
	R3-181407
	Ericsson
	TEI15
	
	


